
He will be like a tree firmly planted by streams of water, which yields its fruit in its 
season, and its leaf does not wither; And in whatever he does, he prospers. Psalm 1:3 
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TERM DATES – ACADEMIC YEAR 2024 – 2025  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------   
  

TERM 1 BEGINS:                       Monday 2nd September 2024 – NO children – staff only   
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – NO children – staff   
  
Wednesday 4th September 2024 – Children Return   

  
     

TERM 1 ENDS:                          Thursday 24th October 2024 – Finish 3:15p.m.   
 Friday 25th October 2024 – No Children – staff only  

   

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
   
TERM 2 BEGINS:                        Monday 4th November 2024  
   
TERM 2 ENDS:                            Friday 20th December 2024 – Finish at 1:30 p.m.   
   
 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

TERM 3 BEGINS:                        Monday 6th January 2025 – NO children – staff only  

 

              Tuesday 7th January 2025 – Children Return  

  
                                                     
TERM 3 ENDS:                            Friday 14th February 2025 – Finish 3:15p.m.   
   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------     
 
TERM 4 BEGINS:                        Monday 24th February 2025  
   

TERM 4 ENDS:                            Friday 11th April 2025 – Finish at 3.15 p.m   

   
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

TERM 5 BEGINS:                         Monday 28th April 2025  
  (Monday 5th May 2025 - Bank Holiday - NO SCHOOL)  

  
TERM 5 ENDS:                             Friday 23rd May 2025 – Finish 3:15 p.m.   
   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   
TERM 6 BEGINS:                          Monday 2nd June 2025   
   
  
TERM 6 ENDS:                              Friday 18th July 2025 – Finish at 1:30pm  

 

   Monday 21st July 2025 – NO children – staff only    

  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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